10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ PCI Express Adapter
DXE-810S
High-speed Transmission
High-speed data transmission at rates up to
20 Gbps over fiber-optic cabling1
Advanced Features
802.3x flow control for traffic management, 802.1Q
VLAN tagging for increased security, and checksum

Updated 05/05/2014
REV. A1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DXE-810S 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ PCI Express Adapter
DEM-CB100S 10-GbE SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10-GbE SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10-GbE SFP+ 7m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM)
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver 10 km (with DDM)
DEM-435XT-DD 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM)
Warranty Information
Warranty 1 Year Limited Warranty2